

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:	19-1	1197	Version: 1			
Туре:	Bill			Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/2	28/2019		In control:	Finance & Governance Committee	
On agenda:	11/2	25/2019		Final action	n: 11/25/2019	
Title:	A bill for an ordinance establishing a new fund in the Payroll Clearing Fund Series for the "Medical Self-Insurance" program and the means for authorizing expenditures for such fund. Establishes the Medical Self-Insurance Program Fund to administer a medical self-insurance program as part of the benefits package for City employees and appropriates the 2020 budget for this program. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 11-5-19.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Jonathan Griffin					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. BR19 1197 DOF LB_Companion_New Fund for Self-Insurance Supporting, 2. BR19 1197 DOF LB_Companion_New Fund for Self-Insurance, 3. CB19-1197_DOF_Medical Self-Insured Fund, 4. 19-1197 Filed Bill_DOF_Medical Self-Insured Fund, 5. 19-1197 - signed, 6. 19-1197 Filed A bill for an ordinance establishing a new fund in the Payroll Clearing Fund Series for the "Medical Self-Insurance program and the means for authorizing exp					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Action	Result
11/27/2019	1	Mayor			signed	
11/26/2019	1	Council F	President		signed	
11/25/2019	1	City Cou	ncil		placed upon final consideration and do pass	Pass
11/18/2019	1	City Cou	ncil		ordered published on first reading	
11/5/2019	1	Finance	& Governance C	Committee	approved by consent	Pass